24/25 Early Childhood Education Tuition-Based Contract and Monthly Tuition Rates
Effective July 1st, 2024

Family Services - Murrieta Valley Unified School District y
V

Monthly Rates Based on Number of Weeks
v
Sept/Feb/ :
Weekly Rate June Nov/Dec/Jan Aug March/April/May Oct Session
Toddler Program (18 months to 36 months) .
1 Week 1 Weeks 3 Weeks 2.5 weeks 4 Weeks 5 Weeks Desired
Full-day: 7:00-5:30 i
ui-cay Child Development $250.00 $250.00 $750.00 $625.00 $1,000.00 | $1,250.00 O
5 days per week Center Only
Part-day: 8:30-11:30 i
Y Child Development $173.00 $173.00 $519.00 $432.50 $692.00 $865.00 ]
5 days per week Center Only
Preschool Program (36 months to 4 years) 1 Week
Full-day: 7:00-5:30 i
ui-cay Child Development $230.00 $230.00 $690.00 $575.00 $920.00 $1,150.00 ]
5 days per week Center Only
Part-day: 3 Hours (ti by siti
v (times vary by site) ALLSITES $153.00 $153.00 $459.00 $382.50 $612.00 $765.00 O
5 days per week
TK Extended Day (Students enrolled in TK) 1 Week
Part-day: 3 Hours (ti by siti
y (times vary by site) ALLSITES $153.00 $153.00 $459.00 $382.50 $612.00 $765.00 [l
5 days per week
Before / After School TK only Extended Day 1 Week
6:30 until the Start of TK or Preschool $173.00 $173.00 $519.00 $432.50 $692.00 $865.00 l:l
After School: Class Release until 4:30 $173.00 $173.00 $519.00 $432.50 $692.00 $865.00 I:I
After School: Class Release until 6:00 ALLSITES $213.00 $213.00 $639.00 $532.50 $852.00 $1,065.00 O
Before & After School: 6:30 until 4:30 $213.00 $213.00 $639.00 $532.50 $852.00 $1,065.00 D
Before & After School: 6:30 until 6:00 $238.00 $238.00 $714.00 $595.00 $952.00 $1,190.00 I:I
Options
Camps 24/25 Fall (Nov 25-27) | Winter (Dec 23-Jan 10) | Spring (March 31-April 3) | Summer (June 10-Aug ?)
A $100.00 per child or $170.00 per family (non-refundable) registration fee is due at the time of enrollment. We offer a 10% sibling discount for each additional child. Discount will be applied to oldest child.
Childs Name ECE Site Start Date Part Day: DAM DPM DFuII Day AM to PM

Authorized Account Holders:

Parent A: Parent B: Account Holder’s Signature:

Statements will be emailed to:

Payment is due before first day of service and on the first school day of each week there after. Rates subject to change with 30 days notice

TO BE COMPLETED BY ENROLLING STAFF

Registration Fee: $ Weekly Fee: $ Sibling Discount:$ Total Paid $ MO#. Receipt #

Enroliment Interviewer: Date:
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